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1	�MARIA BABB mbabb5353@gmail.com  
WATERCOLOR AND ACRYLIC PAINTING 

2	�PHYLLIS BOBILLO tidaltreasures.biz  
tidaltreasures@verizon.net FINE WAMPUM JEWELRY

3	�ROSE DOWNING BeachHouseRose.com  
Downingrose23@gmail.com MOSAICS ON GLASS

4	�NANCY RICH PHOTOGRAPHY nrichphotos.com 
nrichphotos@aol.com PHOTOGRAPHY

5	�PHOTOGRAPHY BY VIRGE LORENTS  
virge.lorents@gmail.com PHOTOGRAPHY

1

3

28	�LIZA CURTIS lizacurtis.com curtis_liza@yahoo.com  
ACRYLIC AND MIXED MEDIA

29	�CONRAD GEES conradgeeswhatnowphotograpny.com  
geesr@verizon.net PHOTOGRAPHY     10 AM—5 PM

30	�DENISE GIRARDIN denisegirardin.com  
denisegirardin@me.com PAINTINGS & PAPER ART

31	�HELEN’S HANDBAGS helenshandbags.etsy.com  
helenshandbags@rcn.com FABRIC, CIGAR BOXES

32	�DOTTIE LAUGHLIN dottielaughlin.com  
dottielaughlin@gmail.com OIL PAINTING

33	�STEVE LEVINSKY stevelevinskyglass.com  
sdlevinsky@me.com GLASS ART

34	�GINGER MCEACHERN gingersartjourney.blogspot.com  
gingermceachern@me.com MIXED MEDIA, WATERCOLOR

35	�DONNA FELLOWS MCPHERSON  
donnafellows.mcpherson@gmail.com  
ACRYLIC ON CANVAS & WATERCOLOR

36	�JO LAFALCE PERRY jolafalce@verizon.net  
JEWELRY, OIL PAINTING

37	�CAROLYN M WILLIAMS carolynmwillams.com  
cmwilliams10@verizon.net OIL PAINTING
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  38	�LYNDA GOLDBERG  
lyndagoldberg.com  
lynda@lyndagoldberg.com  
MONOTYPES & MIXED MEDIA 

39	�DAVID A. LANG  
davidlangstudios.com  
langstudios@verizon.net  
KINETIC SCULPTURE, 
PHOTOGRAPHY
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64	 �40 Eliot St/Rt. 16  (Memorial Hall) 
THE OLDTOWN CALENDAR COMPETITION 
oldtowncalendar.org oldtowncalendar@verizon.net  
PHOTOGRAPHY

65	 ���8 Arrow Path JODIE APESECHE  
art-jam.net fapeseche@comcast.net  
WATERCOLOR, MIXED MEDIA, OIL 10 AM—5 PM

66	 ���203 Union St RYAN BLACK  
ryanblackart.org rpblack777@gmail.com  
OIL PAINTING AND MORE

67	 ���9 Middlesex Ave FULL CIRCLE ARTS 
fullcircleartsstudio.etsy.com jabusamra@jri.org  
JEWELRY, MIXED MEDIA, WOOD 10 AM—5 PM

68	 ����81 Woodland St JOYCE GOODMAN  
joycegoodman.com joycesfineart@aol.com  
ACRYLIC PAINTINGS	

69	 �����55 South Main St JOHN C. HARWOOD  
harwoodarts.com racoonjack@comcast.net  
STERLING SILVER 10 AM—6 PM

70	 �����97 Woodland St CAROL KRENTZMAN  
maion.org mosaicartinstitute@comcast.net  
MOSAICS, STAINED GLASS

71	 �����30 South St BARBARA A. LEVINE  
barbaralevinearts.com barbvlevine@gmail.com  
OIL PAINTINGS 10 AM—6 PM

72	 ������19 S Main St ALFRED PERRY  
PAINTING, MIXED MEDIA, COLLAGE	

73	 �20 Cooper Rd JILL SOLOWAY  
jgsoloway@gmail.com CERAMICS

74	 �The Barn at 62 Farwell Street  
�SUZANNE STUMPF ceramicsatthebarn.com 
ceramicsatthebarn@rcn.com  
SCULPTURE/FUNCTIONAL CERAMICS 11 AM—6 PM	
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13	 �EDDIE BRUCKNER FINE ART EddieBruckner.com  
Eddie@EddieBruckner.com ACRYLIC PAINTING	

14	 �LAURIE JOY HAAS lauriejoyhaas@verizon.net  
WATERCOLOR, OIL, PHOTOGRAPHY	 10 AM—5 PM

15	 �JLMPHOTOGRAPHS JLMPHOTOGRAPHS.etsy.
com jlmphotographs@gmail.com PHOTOGRAPHY	

16	 �JACQUELINE E MOSHER jemosher.com  
jemosher@comcast.net BEAD CROCHETED JEWELRY	

17	 �ANNE E.G. NYDAM nydamprints.com  
anne@nydamprints.com PRINTMAKING	

18	 �BREE RICHEY breejewelry.com  
breerichey@comcast.net JEWELRY	

6	�CODY’S CREATIONS codyscreations.com  
shop@codyscreations.com HAND MADE PET ACCESSORIES

7	�JOHN HOLZ stinsonbrook.com silversmith@stinsonbrook.com  
STERLING SILVER      11 AM—6 PM

8	�LILIANABEAD lilianabead.com liliana@lilianabead.com  
LAMPWORK ART GLASS JEWELRY      10 AM—6 PM

9	�NECKART NeckArt.biz debrasayre@gmail.com  
MOSAICS/JEWELRY

10	�POOJA SHAH creativelines.graphics  
poojashah@creativelines.graphics  
PAINTING AND CREATIVE CRAFT

11	�ANNA STARKOVA starkovagallery.com  
info@starkovagallery.com ACRYLIC PAINTING; DRAWING

12	��SWEETEST HUE sweetesthue.com Lynsey@sweetesthue.
com HAND PAINTED BABY CLOTHES, ETC

Please visit our "studio sampler" art gallery in 
the Liebowitz Hall of the Morse Institute Library 
during the Natick Artist Open Studios event. 
There will be a variety of representative pieces 
from those artists showing in individual studios 
throughout our community.
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51	 �A CUT ABOVE DESIGN  
A-Cut-Above-Design.com  
info@a-cut-above-design.com WOOD ART

52	 �ADAR DESIGN adardesigns.com  
amy@adardesigns.com  
TEXTILE HANDBAGS & SCARVES

53	 �KAREN FLOWERS CAGAN karen.cagan57@
gmail.com PHOTOGRAPHY (CARDS & PRINTS)

54	 �JASON CHEESEMAN-MEYER  
cheeseman-meyer.com  
jasoncmeyer@gmail.com OIL PAINTING

55	 �CJ POTTERY cjelfs@comcast.net  
CERAMICS

56	 �ELYSSA CONLEY PHOTOGRAPHY  
elyssaconleyphotography.com  
elyssaconley@gmail.com PHOTOGRAPHY

57	 �BETTY GLICK bettyglick.com  
bettyglick@verizon.net OIL PAINTING

58	 �HARARY GLASS STUDIO  
Debbieharary.com Debbieharary@gmail.com  
KILN FORMED ART GLASS

59	 �ROLF LARSON racslarson@verizon.net  
PHOTOGRAPHY

60	 �MELTED THEORY ART etsy.com/shop/
meltedtheory meltedtheory@gmail.com  
ENCAUSTIC PAINTING

61	 �WANDA METCALF oat.com wcm@oat.com  
JEWELRY, WATER COLORS, PRINTS

62	 �MERILEE TORRES  
merilee.torres@verizon.net ACRYLIC

63	 �KATHY ZOLA’S TEXTILE DESIGNS  
facebook.com/KathysKaps/  
kathy.zola@verizon.net  
HAND-WOVEN AND HAND-KNIT ITEMS
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19	�EVELYN BERNAL WATERCOLOR AND ACRYLICS

20	�BETSY CHALMERS watercolorconnection.com  
betsy.chalmers@gmail.com WATERCOLOR

21	�MARY ERICKSON watercolorconnection.com  
maryclareerickson@gmail.com WATERCOLOR

22	�ELIZ MAGILLIGAN watercolorConnection.com  
elizmagilligan@yahoo.com WATERCOLOR

23	�SALLY MEDING sallymeding.com  
sallymeding@yahoo.com ORIGINAL WATERCOLOR

24	�AMY B. MORAN Bernardak@comcast.net WATERCOLOR

25	YALE NICOLLS yalenicolls@gmail.com WATERCOLOR

26	LINDA PORRECA linric@rcn.com WATERCOLOR

27	�SUSAN RUSTAD SMITH SusanRustadSmith.com  
srustadsmith@verizon.net WATERCOLOR
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40	�ARTIZNOW artiznow.com artiznow@verizon.net  
MIXED MEDIA,PAPER CUTS, PAINT	

41	�RONNI AND AMOS EISENBERG  
ronnieisenberg@comcast.net  
MIXED MEDIA MOSAIC ITEMS	

42	JEFF OLSEN jeffhillo@aol.com SCULPTURE
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43	 �MARY SCHELLING BURKE  
maryschellingburke@lycos.com  
HAND EMBROIDERED ART AND CARDS

44	 �GAIL FISCHER alwaysgail.com  
alwaysgail@gmail.com PHOTOGRAPHY

45	 �JEWELRY BY LEIGH jewelrybyleigh.net  
clbenowitz@comcast.net JEWELRY

46	 �DAVID L. KAHN gallery.DavidLKahn.com  
artphotos@DavidLKahn.com PHOTOGRAPHY

47	 �KATHY LADUCA kathyladuca@gmail.com  
OIL PAINTING, MIXED MEDIA

48	 �NANCY CAROL LEVIN  
NanLev57@yahoo.com WATERCOLOR

49	 �LOCAL COLOR JEWELRY  
localcolorjewelry.com  
localcolorjewelry@yahoo.com  
HANDCRAFTED FINE JEWELRY

50	 �SHARON @ SALAMANDER ARTS  
salamanderarts.com  
Sharon@SalamanderArts.com  
THE ARTWORK OF THE RECLAIMED
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OCTOBER 15+16  
11AM-5PM 2016



NATICK ARTISTS OPEN STUDIOS
P.O. BOX 142
NATICK, MA 01760
 
OCTOBER 15 + 16
SATURDAY + SUNDAY
11 AM  — 5 PM

OCTOBER 
 15+16  

SATURDAY + SUNDAY
11AM — 5 PM 

The NAOS event is supported by our generous local Natick sponsors: 	

explore art  
in every corner of town
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STUDIO LOCATIONS  (artists’ numbers link to  artwork samples on other side)

	� GROUP STUDIO 
LOCATIONS

	� INDIVIDUAL STUDIOS 
(number links to  artwork 
samples on other side)

	 WHEELCHAIR ACCESS

P	 MUNICIPAL PARKING

           RESTAURANT

  

2016   

CELEBRATE THE ARTS
Visit NATICKOPENSTUDIOS.ORG  
for more information

  

Fair & Yeager Insurance

Eastern Bank Charitable Foundation

Middlesex Savings Bank

Morse Institute Library
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Folan Painting

First Congregational Church

H. Brandt Jewelers

RPJ Associates

Debsan Decorating

Palettes

ReNew Industrial Arts
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NATICK ARTISTS OPEN STUDIOS

2016 HIGH SCHOOL SCHOLARSHIP

AWARDED TO GABRIELLE D’AMELIO

The scholarships are awarded to students pursuing 
a career in the arts.

RELATED EVENTS AROUND NATICK    
All events are FREE unless otherwise noted

NAOS GROUP EXHIBITION

SEPT 2–OCT 28

MORSE INSTITUTE LIBRARY 
14 EAST CENTRAL ST, morseinstitute.org  
This exhibit features original pieces by over 30 Natick 
Artists Open Studios participants, and includes photogra-
phy, painting, printmaking, sculpture, mosaics, ceramics, 
glass, mixed media and more.

NAOS GROUP EXHIBITION

SEPT 30–OCT 31

THE CENTER FOR ARTS IN NATICK (TCAN),  
14 SUMMER ST natickarts.org 
A sampler of the work of artists participating in this year’s 
Open Studios will be on exhibit.

RESTAURANTS 

For a tasty break, visit these local restaurants

Agostino's    
Bakery on the Common    
Bill's Pizza     
Casey's Diner 
Charles  River Coffee House 
(South  Natick)      
Comella's   
Corrado's
Dah Mee  

Dolphin Seafood   
George's  Pizza  
Gourmet  Decisions
King Wok 
Little  Lola's  (South Natick)   
Lola's  
Pizza  Peddler 
Shanghai  Tokyo 

SOUTH NATICK GROUP TOUR

TOWN HALL   A   
13 EAST CENTRAL STREET

Maria Babb 1 
Phyllis Bobillo 2
�Rose Downing 3
�Nancy Rich Photography 4
Photography by Virge Lorents 5

43 MAIN ST.   B
Cody’s Creations 6
John Holz 7
�LilianaBead 8 
NeckArt 9
Pooja Shah 10
Anna Starkova 11
��Sweetest Hue 12

5 SUMMER ST.   C 

Eddie Bruckner Fine Art 13
Laurie Joy Haas 14
�JLM Photographs 15	 	
Jacqueline E Mosher 16
Anne E.G. Nydam 17	 �	
Bree Richey 18

ST PAUL’S EPISCOPAL   D   
39 EAST CENTRAL STREET

Evelyn Bernal 19	�
Betsy Chalmers 20	�
�Mary Erickson 21	
Eliz Magilligan 22	�
Sally Meding 23	�
Amy B. Moran 24	�
Yale Nicolls 25	
Linda Porreca 26	
�Susan Rustad Smith 27

3 ADAMS ST.   E
Liza Curtis 28	
Conrad Gees 29	�
Denise Girardin 30	�
Helen’s Handbags 31	�
�Dottie Laughlin 32	
�Steve Levinsky 33	
�Ginger McEachern 34	
Donna Fellows Mcpherson 35	
�Jo LaFalce Perry �36	
Carolyn M Williams 37

WINCHELL BUILDING   F
25 WASHINGTON AVE

Lynda Goldberg 38	  
David A. Lang 39  	

THE BARN AT  
3 MALDEN ST   G 

�ARTiZNOW 40	
Ronni and Amos Eisenberg 41
Jeff Olsen 42	

MORSE INSTITUTE  
LIBRARY                       H   
14 EAST CENTRAL STREET

Mary Schelling Burke 43	  
Gail Fischer 44	  �
Jewelry by Leigh 45	  �
David L. Kahn 46	  �
�Kathy LaDuca 47	  
Nancy Carol Levin 48	  �
�Local Color Jewelry 49	  
Sharon @ Salamander Arts 50

FIRST CONGREGATIONAL  I   
CHURCH                          

A Cut Above Design 51
Adar Design 52	  �
Karen Flowers Cagan 53	  �
Jason Cheeseman-Meyer 54	  �
CJ Pottery 55	  �
Elyssa Conley Photography 56	  �
Betty Glick 57	  �
Harary Glass Studio 58	  �
�Rolf Larson 59	  
�Melted Theory Art 60	  
�Wanda Metcalf 61	  
Merilee Torres 62	  �
Kathy Zola’s Textile Designs 63

NEIGHBORHOOD STUDIOS  
40 ELIOT ST/RT. 16   
(MEMORIAL HALL) 64 
The Oldtown Calendar Competition

���8 ARROW PATH 65  
Jodie Apeseche

203 UNION ST 66 
Ryan Black	  ���

9 MIDDLESEX AVE 67 
Full Circle ARTS

81 WOODLAND ST 68 
Joyce Goodman

55 SOUTH MAIN ST 69 
John C. Harwood	  �����

�����97 WOODLAND ST 70 
Carol Krentzman	  

30 SOUTH ST 71	  
Barbara A. Levine  �����

������19 S MAIN ST 72 
Alfred Perry	  

20 COOPER RD 73 
Jill Soloway	  �

�THE BARN AT 62 FARWELL STREET 74 
�Suzanne Stumpf


